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KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Evening

Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Date Day M.Sc. Food Technology Semester-II
05-05-2025 Monday MSFTS52-201: Food Chemistry (2628)

08-05-2025 Thursday MSFT52-205: Dairy Technology-II (Milk Products Processing) (2629)
12-05-2025 Monday MSFTS52-207: Technology of Legumes and Oilseeds Processing (2630)
15-05-2025 Thursday MSFTS52-209: Technology of Egg & Poultry Processing (2631)
19-05-2025 Monday MSFTS2-203: Food Engineering-I (2632)

Date Day M.Sc. Food Technology Semester-IV
06-05-2025 Tuesday MSFT62-401: Food Quality Assurance & Management (4610)
09-05-2025 Friday MSFT62-402: Industrial Microbiology & Fermented Foods (4611)
13-05-2025 Tuesday MSFT62-403: Advances in Food Nutrition (4612)

16-05-2025 Friday MSFT62-404:Application of Enzymes in Food Industry (4613)
20-05-2025 Tuesday MSFT62 -405: Nutraceutical and Functional Foods (4614)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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